Sr

10

1"

12

13

14

15

Questions

The greatest university of the ancient world was situated at

When Sultan Mahmood Ghazbi ascended the throne

Who was dismissed by the Quaid-e-Azam on April 26, 1948 in Sindh?

The LalSuhanra National park is located near

Liaquat Ali Khan, the first Prime Minister of Pakistan, while addressing a meeting at
Rawalpindi was assassinated on:

Sir Syed Ahmad Khan established a Translation Society in 1864,In which town was it
founded?

Which general of Humayun deprived him from throne and ascended the throne?

Who was the last Mughal emperor to sit on the peacock throne?

The Southern limit is considered the River, a tributary of the Indus River.

was the first Prime Minister of Pakistan.

The objective resolution was presented in Assembly by .

Elections were held in December,

The Pirpur report of 1938,prepared by

Jallianwala Bagh massacre took place in:

"When [ first saw them, | found it difficult to believe that they were pre-historic; they seemed
so completely to upset all established ideas about early art." This was an observation of Sir
John Marshal on objects found at:

Answers Choice

A

DOowW» DOW P> UOUP UOWr UOUP UOWr UOWP UO®P U0Wr UOW» U0U» U0U» U0U» UOW» 000

Pushkalawati
Taxila

Kabul

Iran

996 AD
997 AD
998 AD
999 AD

M.A.Lashari
M.A. Khuro
N.A. Khuro
M.A. Somoro

Multan
Bahawalpur
Ahamdpur East
D G Khan

Oct 6, 1951
Oct 16, 1951
Oct 26, 1951
None of these

Bijnor

Aligarh
Ghazpur
None of these

Sheer shah Suri
Sher Khan
Khizer kahn
Noor ud din

Bahadur Shah Zafar
Aurangzeb
Muhammad Shah
Shah Alam 2

Hunza
Gilgit
Ghizer
Kabul

. Liaquat Ali Khan

Khawaja Nazaimuddin
Quaid-e-Azam

. l.I. Chundrigar

Khawaja Nazimuddin

. Liaquat Ali Kahn

Ghulam Muhammad
Ayub Khan

1970
1971
1972
1973

. SM shareef

Raja syed Muhammad Mehdi

. Fazlul Huq of Bengal

Js. Saxhar

Lahore

. Amritsar

Delhi
Agra

Lothal

. Mohenjodaro

Ropar
Harappa



16

17

18

19

20

Articles 50 to deals with Masijlis-e-Shoora.

Who divided Bengal into East and West Bengal in July 19057?

The Sulaiman Mountains, one of the Western series, is as high as

The first Foreign Minister of Pakistan was

The first Chief Justice of Pakistan was:

B. <p class="MsoNormal">Lord
Minto<o:p></o:p></p>

C. <p class="MsoNormal">Lord
Morely<o:p></0:p></p>

D. <p class="MsoNormal">None of
these<o:p></0:p></p>

A. 1100 ft
B. 2200 ft
C. 3300 ft
A. Liagat ali khan

C. Hamidul Hug Choudhury
D. None of these

A. Zafar-ul-Haq

C. Mushtaqg Hussain
D. Sajjad Ali Shah



