

CSS General Knowledge Chapter 3 Online Entry Test

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	The greatest university of the ancient world was situated at	A. Pushkalawati B. Taxila C. Kabul D. Iran
2	When Sultan Mahmood Ghazbi ascended the throne	A. 996 AD B. 997 AD C. 998 AD D. 999 AD
3	Who was dismissed by the Quaid-e-Azam on April 26, 1948 in Sindh?	A. M.A.Lashari B. M.A. Khuro C. N.A. Khuro D. M.A. Somoro
4	The LalSuhanra National park is located near	A. Multan B. Bahawalpur C. Ahamdpur East D. D G Khan
5	Liaquat Ali Khan, the first Prime Minister of Pakistan, while addressing a meeting at Rawalpindi was assassinated on:	A. Oct 6, 1951 B. Oct 16, 1951 C. Oct 26, 1951 D. None of these
6	Sir Syed Ahmad Khan established a Translation Society in 1864, In which town was it founded?	A. Bijnor B. Aligarh C. Ghazipur D. None of these
7	Which general of Humayun deprived him from throne and ascended the throne?	A. Sheer shah Suri B. Sher Khan C. Khizer kahn D. Noor ud din
8	Who was the last Mughal emperor to sit on the peacock throne?	A. Bahadur Shah Zafar B. Aurangzeb C. Muhammad Shah D. Shah Alam 2
9	The Southern limit is considered the River, a tributary of the Indus River.	A. Hunza B. Gilgit C. Ghizer D. Kabul
10	was the first Prime Minister of Pakistan.	A. Liaquat Ali Khan B. Khawaja Nazaimuddin C. Quaid-e-Azam D. I.I. Chundrigar
11	The objective resolution was presented in Assembly by	A. Khawaja Nazimuddin B. Liaquat Ali Kahn C. Ghulam Muhammad D. Ayub Khan
12	Elections were held in December,	A. 1970 B. 1971 C. 1972 D. 1973
13	The Pirpur report of 1938,prepared by	A. SM shareef B. Raja syed Muhammad Mehdi C. Fazlul Huq of Bengal D. Js. Saxhar
14	Jallianwala Bagh massacre took place in:	A. Lahore B. Amritsar C. Delhi D. Agra
15	"When I first saw them, I found it difficult to believe that they were pre-historic; they seemed so completely to upset all established ideas about early art." This was an observation of Sir John Marshal on objects found at:	A. Lothal B. Mohenjodaro C. Ropar D. Harappa

16	Articles 50 to deals with Masjlis-e-Shoora.	A. 86 B. 87 C. 88 D. 89
17	Who divided Bengal into East and West Bengal in July 1905?	A. Lord Curzon <o:p></o:p> B. Lord Minto <o:p></o:p> C. Lord Morely <o:p></o:p> D. Lord Morely <o:p></o:p> D. None of these <o:p></o:p>
18	The Sulaiman Mountains, one of the Western series, is as high as	A. 1100 ft B. 2200 ft C. 3300 ft D. None of these
19	The first Foreign Minister of Pakistan was	A. Liaqat ali khan B. Sir Muhammad Zafaullah khan C. Hamidul Huq Choudhury D. None of these
20	The first Chief Justice of Pakistan was:	A. Zafar-ul-Haq B. Abdur Rashid C. Mushtaq Hussain D. Sajjad Ali Shah